12 CORRIDA DE RUA CLUBE DOS 30

Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 10K - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
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12
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16
17
18
19
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21

22
23
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25
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Num.

541
584
552
575

580

549
542
506
518
516
582

513
520
502
562
540
567
568
578
524
557

570
503
532

525
538
561
553
504

Nome
JULIO CESAR NADALETE NOGUEIRA
DIEGO OLIVEIRA
MARCIO GONCALVES DA SILVA

TIAGO PEREIRA DE MELO
VASCONCELOS

WELLINGTON LUIZ PEREIRA DE
ALMEIDA

LUIS FERNANDO REZENDE
JULIO CESAR SOARES
CALIXTO VICTOR DE ALMEIDA
FERNANDO TRISTAO

FAGNER DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA

WESLLEY ROBERTO DA COSTA SILVA

EDUARDO PEREIRA VIEIRA
FLAVIO SIQUEIRA MAGALHAES
AFONSO BATISTA DA SILVA
PAULO SERGIO LIBERATO

JULIO CESAR CARVALHO COSTA
RENAN BELLINI

RERISON FRANCISCO

WALDIR BRAZIEL FERREIRA
GUILHERME SILVA ALMEIDA
MATHEUS DOS SANTOS

RODRIGO CESAR EVANGELISTA
AMARILDO ANTONIO RODRIGUES
JEAN PAULO CARNEIRO SILVA

GUSTAVO CARVALHO FERNANDES
JOSE MARCIO DE PAULA OLIVEIRA
PAULO SCALCO CORSINI

MARCIO ANTONIO MARTINS

ANTONIO JOAQUIM CANDIDO
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Faixa CI.Fx.

M1829
M3039
M4049
M4049

M1829

M4049
M4049
M5059
M1829
M3039
M1829

M5059
M4049
M6099
M5059
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M3039

M4049
M5059
M1829

M1829
M4049
M6099
M5059
M6099

Equipe

ATLETISMO DE MUZAMBINHO

CORUG MOGI GUACU
GUARA
ATIVA ACADEMIA

SILVIANOPOLIS RUNNERS

EQUIPE REGINA LIMA
SILVIANOPOLIS RUNNERS
JPS RUNNERS
ATIVA ACADEMIA

ECOSAN - EQUIPE DE
CORRIDA SANTA-RITENSE

RUNNERS MACHADO
CAMPRUNNERS

RUNNERS MACHADO
RUNNERS MACHADO
UAI
UNIMED MACHADO
GS MMA

ECOSAN - EQUIPE DE
CORRIDA SANTA-RITENSE

EVO

ECOSAN - EQUIPE DE
CORRIDA SANTA-RITENSE

RUNNERS MACHADO

KAZEN RUN

PROJETO DO AMANHA

EQUIPE CANDINHOS/CABO
VERDE

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:32:49.88
00:36:52.74
00:37:34.53

00:37:51.60

00:37:58.92

00:39:49.85
00:40:02.72
00:41:18.52
00:41:26.57
00:41:36.66
00:42:07.60

00:42:22.86
00:42:32.66
00:42:43.41
00:43:38.39
00:44:29.51
00:44:46.99
00:45:04.71
00:45:10.20
00:45:13.69
00:45:19.88

00:46:06.99
00:45:41.93
00:45:41.76

00:46:09.26
00:45:52.45
00:46:04.37
00:46:20.95
00:46:58.29

Pagina:

Liquido
00:32:49.62
00:36:52.27
00:37:33.50

00:37:50.87
00:37:57.74

00:39:48.34
00:40:02.62
00:41:17.37
00:41:21.94
00:41:34.95
00:42:06.30

00:42:20.61
00:42:29.47
00:42:38.75
00:43:35.64
00:44:25.52
00:44:44.37
00:45:01.58
00:45:05.29
00:45:12.16
00:45:13.45

00:45:22.98
00:45:38.69
00:45:39.65

00:45:49.83
00:45:51.70
00:45:55.64
00:46:18.01
00:46:53.82
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Coloc.

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Num.

512
559
519
583
576
526

581
517
564
547
533
507
579
544
558
527
534
548
523
569
550
535
563
529
560
528
537
571
509
572
511

Nome
DIOGO DIAS GONCALVES
MAYKON RODRIGUES
FLAVIO OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
YAGO PERES SOARES DIAS
VICTOR MARQUES

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE SCHISARO DE
SOUSA

WELLINGTON TEODORO DE LIMA
FELIPPE LIMA COSTA

PEDRO OLAVO BARROS MACEDO
LUIS CARLOS COUTINHO DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS FRANCO

CARLOS MACIEL

WELLINGTON LUIZ CUNHA DA SILVA
LEANDRO FERREIRA

MAURO DE PAIVA GRILLO JUNIOR
HERCULES MACEDO GOMES MACEDO
JOAO JOSE BARBOSA

LUIS FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA E SOUZA
GUILHERME MARQUES SCALCO
ROBSON MARCONDES

LUIZ CARLOS MEZAVILA

JOSE ANTONIO DE PAULA FERREIRA
PEDRO LUIZ COSTA CARVALHO

IVAN CARLOS DE MACEDO JUNIOR
NERVAL FERREIRA BRAGA FILHO
HERMES LAPA CORSINI

JOSE CARLOS CAIXETA VILELA
RONAN DE LIMA VILAS BOAS
CRISTIAN ANDRES NARANJO MORENO
RUDY RIBEIRO GONCALVES

DANIEL MOREIRA NERY DOS SANTOS
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Faixa CI.Fx.
M4049 6
M3039 3
M4049 7
M3039 4
M1829 10
M3039 5
M4049 8
M4049 9
M1829 11
M3039 6
M5059 6
M5059 7
M4049 10
M3039 7
M4049 11
M5059 8
M6099 4
M3039 8
M3039 9
M3039 10
M6099
M6099 6
M4049 12
M4049 13
M5059 9
M6099 7
M4049 14
M4049 15
M5059 10
M3039 11
M1829 12

Equipe
RUNNERS MACHADO

RUNNERS MACHADO
RUNNERS MACHADO

SANGUE NO ZOIO

FRARE ASSESSORIA
EQUIPE EVO

SILVIANOPOLIS RUNNERS

MINAS RUNNERS

RUNNERS MACHADO
VITALE

GMG

RUNNERS MACHADO
E C TAVARES
RUNNERS MACHADO

RUNNERS MACHADO
RUNNERS MACHADO
RUNNERS MACHADO

HAMILTON IMOVEIS
LUPO MACHADO
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Tempo
00:47:37.42
00:47:50.71
00:48:07.25
00:48:17.85
00:48:48.95
00:49:11.80

00:50:09.94
00:50:37.72
00:50:34.26
00:50:59.23
00:51:15.32
00:51:44.66
00:52:06.93
00:52:18.99
00:53:15.40
00:53:23.44
00:54:07.04
00:54:27.26
00:54:21.21
00:54:51.90
00:54:42.05
00:56:05.81
00:56:13.59
00:57:49.75
00:58:41.81
00:59:00.15
00:59:09.92
01:00:26.79
01:05:22.29
01:07:13.91

01:07:11.10

Pagina:

Liquido
00:47:37.21
00:47:47.58
00:48:01.39
00:48:02.35
00:48:46.87
00:49:10.25

00:50:02.11
00:50:02.63
00:50:27.89
00:50:56.85
00:51:13.13
00:51:39.85
00:52:01.83
00:52:10.30
00:53:07.33
00:53:16.89
00:53:59.23
00:54:16.21
00:54:17.64
00:54:39.63
00:54:39.79
00:55:53.21
00:55:53.82
00:57:39.35
00:58:30.42
00:58:50.30
00:59:03.42
01:00:17.06
01:05:01.44
01:06:58.51

01:07:06.92
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